National Capital Territory of Delhi, 2nd Floor Science Centre -3 
Building, Plot No.3, Link Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-5. 

8. Total Value of REOI REOI value will be equal to 20000 X 1.15 X 18 X No. Of Schools of 
different trades applied for. 

Approx Rs. 45,54,000/- (Forty Five Lakh Fifty-four Thousand only) 
inclusive of management fees.  

The total value of REOI is subject to variation depending upon any 
revision in the honorarium of vocational trainers and/or increase 
or decrease in the number of schools. 

9 Bid Security Deposit The Bank Guarantee of 2% of the REOI value only from